






















NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 1 (Sel Jaringan& Org)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SRI SUCIATI NINGSIH, S.Si, M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015041 PUTRI NAILAH HANIFAH  57 C 57.00

 2 2210015048 JODANG BAWONO  62 C 62.00

 3 2310015001 KALYA LENA  79 B 79.00

 4 2310015002 SYAFIRA KANZA AZZAHRA RALLIA  74 B 74.00

 5 2310015004 ARSHELLA RONA ANJANI  89 A 89.00

 6 2310015005 MOH. SYAHBIAN MAULANA  83 A 83.00

 7 2310015006 QOTHRUNNADA SALSABILA  85 A 85.00

 8 2310015009 MUHAMMAD ABHISTA WIROWAS  61 C 61.00

 9 2310015010 MAYLIN DEVINA ROOROH  79 B 79.00

 10 2310015011 MUH. DZAKY RAMADHANA DASRU  78 B 78.00

 11 2310015012 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN JAUZA  73 B 73.00

 12 2310015013 MUHAMAD FIKHAR RAJA PASHA A  75 B 75.00

 13 2310015014 JOELIVIA PRIMARY ANDINA  62 C 62.00

 14 2310015015 ALLISSA SYASA SUPARI  68 B 68.00

 15 2310015016 KIFLAN ARKANANTA  85 A 85.00

 16 2310015017 FATHIMAH AZZAHRA  83 A 83.00

 17 2310015018 FAUZAN NAUFAL  81 A 81.00

 18 2310015019 AZRA NUR AZIZAH  79 B 79.00

 19 2310015020 VIOGY RAMADHAN LAKSANA  60 C 60.00

 20 2310015022 DANANG PRIAMBODO HENDRAWA  52 D 52.00

 21 2310015023 ZIVEN MOHAMMAD ACHILLES  76 B 76.00

 22 2310015024 ALIF SYAUGI  60 C 60.00

 23 2310015025 MUHAMMAD GHIFARY RIZQIA  59 C 59.00

 24 2310015026 ZHAFARINA AWANIS HAYBATI SUL  79 B 79.00

 25 2310015027 AJI HARIMURTI  77 B 77.00

 26 2310015028 MUHAMMAD FADLI FIKRI  75 B 75.00

 27 2310015029 DARMA  71 B 71.00

 28 2310015030 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUNADI  68 B 68.00

 29 2310015031 NAZIBA AULIA SHAFIRA  71 B 71.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 1 (Sel Jaringan& Org)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SRI SUCIATI NINGSIH, S.Si, M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015032 AHMAD IHSAN HANIF  80 A 80.00

 31 2310015033 QALBI FIDIENA AKBAR NURUL ' IE  77 B 77.00

 32 2310015034 FATHIMA AZZAHRA BUDIANA  74 B 74.00

 33 2310015035 NAJMANDA HAURI ANJABI  78 B 78.00

 34 2310015036 ALFA SALAM LINURIL KAUNI  78 B 78.00

 35 2310015037 FATIMAH AZZAHRA  73 B 73.00

 36 2310015038 NAJLA MAHDIA  67 C 67.00

 37 2310015039 AISYAH ZAHRA  75 B 75.00

 38 2310015040 SITI RODIATUL NGAENI  55 D 55.00

 39 2310015041 SONIA TAMARA DEWI  75 B 75.00

 40 2310015042 SALSABILA  77 B 77.00

 41 2310015043 FAIZ SAKTI QUDRATULLAH  81 A 81.00

 42 2310015044 CINDY CAHYANING PUTRI  66 C 66.00

 43 2310015045 KHANZA AULIA AZZAHRA  81 A 81.00

 44 2310015046 ANDIKA GHIFFARI  74 B 74.00

 45 2310015047 WINATA WIRA AFRIAN  74 B 74.00

 46 2310015048 NURMALA DYFA  77 B 77.00

 47 2310015049 KHAIRA LAIQA DAHANA  66 C 66.00

SRI SUCIATI NINGSIH, S.Si, M.Biomed

Ttd



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 1 (Sel Jaringan& Org)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

MUHAMAD ARIF BUDIMAN, S.Pd., M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015004 GILANG YUDHA PRATAMA  73 B 73.00

 2 2210015070 MUHAMMAD SABRI MAMONTO  60 C 60.00

 3 2310015050 ADINDA INAROTUN NAJWA  73 B 73.00

 4 2310015051 ALFATIH RIFQI MARCELIANTO  70 B 70.00

 5 2310015052 GHAZI AL GHIFARI  78 B 78.00

 6 2310015053 YARA SEPTIANA NABILA  69 B 69.00

 7 2310015054 KHAIRUNISA PUTRI  0 E 0.00

 8 2310015055 AURA LAQUISHA PUTRI FADILLAH  75 B 75.00

 9 2310015056 RR. KARISSA ALMIRA MAHESWAR  69 B 69.00

 10 2310015057 SALSABILLA IRDO  82 A 82.00

 11 2310015058 THOMAS HARDI WINANDA  75 B 75.00

 12 2310015059 FANEIZHA GHAISANI AULIA RAHM  83 A 83.00

 13 2310015060 SALSABILA CENDRAYU ONIDIA IS  78 B 78.00

 14 2310015061 AULYA CHINTA SABRINA ANAKKU H  62 C 62.00

 15 2310015062 GILANG ADILA PUTRA  75 B 75.00

 16 2310015063 MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAFEEZA GYM  81 A 81.00

 17 2310015064 ALFIORENO SUGIH FIRDIANSYAH  73 B 73.00

 18 2310015065 AISHA DWI MONICA  73 B 73.00

 19 2310015066 REVA BERLIAN RAFIZAL  81 A 81.00

 20 2310015067 M. BINTANG EFRINURJAL PRATAM  0 E 0.00

 21 2310015068 LYDIA MIMIH UTAMI  74 B 74.00

 22 2310015069 NABIILAH ALMAS SHADRINA  67 C 67.00

 23 2310015070 NABILA FARASYAINA SANDHA  0 E 0.00

 24 2310015071 NOVRINA DYAH FATIMAH PUTRI  77 B 77.00

 25 2310015072 KAYLA BERLIANA CESARINI  69 B 69.00

 26 2310015073 BUNGA RINJANI  69 B 69.00

 27 2310015074 NOVITA LAILY FUTRI ARIFIN  62 C 62.00

 28 2310015076 HENNDIA ADELIA PUTRI  66 C 66.00

 29 2310015077 NAZWA NUROHMANI YASIN  64 C 64.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 1 (Sel Jaringan& Org)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

MUHAMAD ARIF BUDIMAN, S.Pd., M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015078 MARSHANDA SABRINA AZZAHRA  67 C 67.00

 31 2310015079 TIARA KAMALIA BUDIMAN  58 C 58.00

 32 2310015080 ANDI MUTIA  60 C 60.00

 33 2310015081 DEVINA ANASTASYA UTAMI  64 C 64.00

 34 2310015082 FARAH ATHIYYA IHSANAT MUSTOP  73 B 73.00

 35 2310015083 AMIRA NABILA SHOLIHATI  78 B 78.00

 36 2310015084 NABIL AYATILLAH  74 B 74.00

 37 2310015085 ABDUL MAJID ALIFUDDIN  77 B 77.00

 38 2310015086 FARRAS TSANY BUDHIHARTATI  70 B 70.00

 39 2310015087 RAIHANAH ADAWIYYAH  64 C 64.00

 40 2310015088 HILYA NAAJIAH NAAFI'AH  75 B 75.00

 41 2310015089 FERDY FATWA ARIFIN  72 B 72.00

 42 2310015090 LARAS PUSPA DWI PUTRI KELILA  71 B 71.00

 43 2310015091 INTAN SRISANINAH  57 C 57.00

 44 2310015092 MUTHIA DINI ATIKAH  75 B 75.00

 45 2310015093 ABIMANYU ARTHUR RIZKY  73 B 73.00

 46 2310015094 VIOLEN ANGGRAENI  51 D 51.00

MUHAMAD ARIF BUDIMAN, S.Pd., M.Biomed

Ttd

















NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 2 (Bio.Molekuler&Gen)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SHINTA DEWI PERMATA SARI, S.Si, M.Biomed.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015041 PUTRI NAILAH HANIFAH  54 D 54.00

 2 2210015048 JODANG BAWONO  71 B 71.00

 3 2310015001 KALYA LENA  78 B 78.00

 4 2310015002 SYAFIRA KANZA AZZAHRA RALLIA  74 B 74.00

 5 2310015004 ARSHELLA RONA ANJANI  88 A 88.00

 6 2310015005 MOH. SYAHBIAN MAULANA  76 B 76.00

 7 2310015006 QOTHRUNNADA SALSABILA  83 A 83.00

 8 2310015009 MUHAMMAD ABHISTA WIROWAS  57 C 57.00

 9 2310015010 MAYLIN DEVINA ROOROH  79 B 79.00

 10 2310015011 MUH. DZAKY RAMADHANA DASRU  78 B 78.00

 11 2310015012 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN JAUZA  71 B 71.00

 12 2310015013 MUHAMAD FIKHAR RAJA PASHA A  74 B 74.00

 13 2310015014 JOELIVIA PRIMARY ANDINA  66 C 66.00

 14 2310015015 ALLISSA SYASA SUPARI  73 B 73.00

 15 2310015016 KIFLAN ARKANANTA  84 A 84.00

 16 2310015017 FATHIMAH AZZAHRA  78 B 78.00

 17 2310015018 FAUZAN NAUFAL  79 B 79.00

 18 2310015019 AZRA NUR AZIZAH  77 B 77.00

 19 2310015020 VIOGY RAMADHAN LAKSANA  62 C 62.00

 20 2310015022 DANANG PRIAMBODO HENDRAWA  64 C 64.00

 21 2310015023 ZIVEN MOHAMMAD ACHILLES  77 B 77.00

 22 2310015024 ALIF SYAUGI  62 C 62.00

 23 2310015025 MUHAMMAD GHIFARY RIZQIA  73 B 73.00

 24 2310015026 ZHAFARINA AWANIS HAYBATI SUL  77 B 77.00

 25 2310015027 AJI HARIMURTI  79 B 79.00

 26 2310015028 MUHAMMAD FADLI FIKRI  73 B 73.00

 27 2310015029 DARMA  73 B 73.00

 28 2310015030 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUNADI  72 B 72.00

 29 2310015031 NAZIBA AULIA SHAFIRA  72 B 72.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 2 (Bio.Molekuler&Gen)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SHINTA DEWI PERMATA SARI, S.Si, M.Biomed.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015032 AHMAD IHSAN HANIF  81 A 81.00

 31 2310015033 QALBI FIDIENA AKBAR NURUL ' IE  74 B 74.00

 32 2310015034 FATHIMA AZZAHRA BUDIANA  76 B 76.00

 33 2310015035 NAJMANDA HAURI ANJABI  82 A 82.00

 34 2310015036 ALFA SALAM LINURIL KAUNI  78 B 78.00

 35 2310015037 FATIMAH AZZAHRA  74 B 74.00

 36 2310015038 NAJLA MAHDIA  68 B 68.00

 37 2310015039 AISYAH ZAHRA  77 B 77.00

 38 2310015040 SITI RODIATUL NGAENI  60 C 60.00

 39 2310015041 SONIA TAMARA DEWI  75 B 75.00

 40 2310015042 SALSABILA  74 B 74.00

 41 2310015043 FAIZ SAKTI QUDRATULLAH  80 A 80.00

 42 2310015044 CINDY CAHYANING PUTRI  68 B 68.00

 43 2310015045 KHANZA AULIA AZZAHRA  82 A 82.00

 44 2310015046 ANDIKA GHIFFARI  73 B 73.00

 45 2310015047 WINATA WIRA AFRIAN  74 B 74.00

 46 2310015048 NURMALA DYFA  76 B 76.00

 47 2310015049 KHAIRA LAIQA DAHANA  67 C 67.00

SHINTA DEWI PERMATA SARI, S.Si, M.Biom

Ttd



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 2 (Bio.Molekuler&Gen)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

IRENA UJIANTI, dr., M.Biomed.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015004 GILANG YUDHA PRATAMA  70 B 70.00

 2 2210015070 MUHAMMAD SABRI MAMONTO  56 C 56.00

 3 2310015050 ADINDA INAROTUN NAJWA  75 B 75.00

 4 2310015051 ALFATIH RIFQI MARCELIANTO  66 C 66.00

 5 2310015052 GHAZI AL GHIFARI  76 B 76.00

 6 2310015053 YARA SEPTIANA NABILA  70 B 70.00

 7 2310015054 KHAIRUNISA PUTRI  0 E 0.00

 8 2310015055 AURA LAQUISHA PUTRI FADILLAH  85 A 85.00

 9 2310015056 RR. KARISSA ALMIRA MAHESWAR  79 B 79.00

 10 2310015057 SALSABILLA IRDO  85 A 85.00

 11 2310015058 THOMAS HARDI WINANDA  79 B 79.00

 12 2310015059 FANEIZHA GHAISANI AULIA RAHM  65 C 65.00

 13 2310015060 SALSABILA CENDRAYU ONIDIA IS  75 B 75.00

 14 2310015061 AULYA CHINTA SABRINA ANAKKU H  82 A 82.00

 15 2310015062 GILANG ADILA PUTRA  66 C 66.00

 16 2310015063 MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAFEEZA GYM  77 B 77.00

 17 2310015064 ALFIORENO SUGIH FIRDIANSYAH  86 A 86.00

 18 2310015065 AISHA DWI MONICA  74 B 74.00

 19 2310015066 REVA BERLIAN RAFIZAL  78 B 78.00

 20 2310015067 M. BINTANG EFRINURJAL PRATAM  0 E 0.00

 21 2310015068 LYDIA MIMIH UTAMI  75 B 75.00

 22 2310015069 NABIILAH ALMAS SHADRINA  76 B 76.00

 23 2310015070 NABILA FARASYAINA SANDHA  0 E 0.00

 24 2310015071 NOVRINA DYAH FATIMAH PUTRI  78 B 78.00

 25 2310015072 KAYLA BERLIANA CESARINI  70 B 70.00

 26 2310015073 BUNGA RINJANI  73 B 73.00

 27 2310015074 NOVITA LAILY FUTRI ARIFIN  68 B 68.00

 28 2310015076 HENNDIA ADELIA PUTRI  70 B 70.00

 29 2310015077 NAZWA NUROHMANI YASIN  70 B 70.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 2 (Bio.Molekuler&Gen)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

IRENA UJIANTI, dr., M.Biomed.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015078 MARSHANDA SABRINA AZZAHRA  66 C 66.00

 31 2310015079 TIARA KAMALIA BUDIMAN  69 B 69.00

 32 2310015080 ANDI MUTIA  63 C 63.00

 33 2310015081 DEVINA ANASTASYA UTAMI  69 B 69.00

 34 2310015082 FARAH ATHIYYA IHSANAT MUSTOP  71 B 71.00

 35 2310015083 AMIRA NABILA SHOLIHATI  80 A 80.00

 36 2310015084 NABIL AYATILLAH  81 A 81.00

 37 2310015085 ABDUL MAJID ALIFUDDIN  80 A 80.00

 38 2310015086 FARRAS TSANY BUDHIHARTATI  72 B 72.00

 39 2310015087 RAIHANAH ADAWIYYAH  72 B 72.00

 40 2310015088 HILYA NAAJIAH NAAFI'AH  75 B 75.00

 41 2310015089 FERDY FATWA ARIFIN  73 B 73.00

 42 2310015090 LARAS PUSPA DWI PUTRI KELILA  72 B 72.00

 43 2310015091 INTAN SRISANINAH  71 B 71.00

 44 2310015092 MUTHIA DINI ATIKAH  74 B 74.00

 45 2310015093 ABIMANYU ARTHUR RIZKY  74 B 74.00

 46 2310015094 VIOLEN ANGGRAENI  65 C 65.00

IRENA UJIANTI, dr., M.Biomed.

Ttd















NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 3 (Dasar Diag.&Ter.)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SITI MONA AMELIA LESTARI, dr., M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015048 JODANG BAWONO  70 B 70.00

 2 2310015001 KALYA LENA  79 B 79.00

 3 2310015002 SYAFIRA KANZA AZZAHRA RALLIA  77 B 77.00

 4 2310015004 ARSHELLA RONA ANJANI  84 A 84.00

 5 2310015005 MOH. SYAHBIAN MAULANA  74 B 74.00

 6 2310015006 QOTHRUNNADA SALSABILA  80 A 80.00

 7 2310015009 MUHAMMAD ABHISTA WIROWAS  57 C 57.00

 8 2310015010 MAYLIN DEVINA ROOROH  76 B 76.00

 9 2310015011 MUH. DZAKY RAMADHANA DASRU  74 B 74.00

 10 2310015012 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN JAUZA  73 B 73.00

 11 2310015013 MUHAMAD FIKHAR RAJA PASHA A  75 B 75.00

 12 2310015014 JOELIVIA PRIMARY ANDINA  70 B 70.00

 13 2310015015 ALLISSA SYASA SUPARI  72 B 72.00

 14 2310015016 KIFLAN ARKANANTA  80 A 80.00

 15 2310015017 FATHIMAH AZZAHRA  74 B 74.00

 16 2310015018 FAUZAN NAUFAL  75 B 75.00

 17 2310015019 AZRA NUR AZIZAH  78 B 78.00

 18 2310015020 VIOGY RAMADHAN LAKSANA  62 C 62.00

 19 2310015022 DANANG PRIAMBODO HENDRAWA  60 C 60.00

 20 2310015023 ZIVEN MOHAMMAD ACHILLES  75 B 75.00

 21 2310015024 ALIF SYAUGI  62 C 62.00

 22 2310015025 MUHAMMAD GHIFARY RIZQIA  70 B 70.00

 23 2310015026 ZHAFARINA AWANIS HAYBATI SUL  74 B 74.00

 24 2310015027 AJI HARIMURTI  77 B 77.00

 25 2310015028 MUHAMMAD FADLI FIKRI  75 B 75.00

 26 2310015029 DARMA  78 B 78.00

 27 2310015030 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUNADI  73 B 73.00

 28 2310015031 NAZIBA AULIA SHAFIRA  69 B 69.00

 29 2310015032 AHMAD IHSAN HANIF  77 B 77.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 3 (Dasar Diag.&Ter.)

1A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SITI MONA AMELIA LESTARI, dr., M.Biomed

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015033 QALBI FIDIENA AKBAR NURUL ' IE  77 B 77.00

 31 2310015034 FATHIMA AZZAHRA BUDIANA  77 B 77.00

 32 2310015035 NAJMANDA HAURI ANJABI  84 A 84.00

 33 2310015036 ALFA SALAM LINURIL KAUNI  80 A 80.00

 34 2310015037 FATIMAH AZZAHRA  71 B 71.00

 35 2310015038 NAJLA MAHDIA  70 B 70.00

 36 2310015039 AISYAH ZAHRA  74 B 74.00

 37 2310015040 SITI RODIATUL NGAENI  56 C 56.00

 38 2310015041 SONIA TAMARA DEWI  72 B 72.00

 39 2310015042 SALSABILA  76 B 76.00

 40 2310015043 FAIZ SAKTI QUDRATULLAH  85 A 85.00

 41 2310015044 CINDY CAHYANING PUTRI  67 C 67.00

 42 2310015045 KHANZA AULIA AZZAHRA  79 B 79.00

 43 2310015046 ANDIKA GHIFFARI  70 B 70.00

 44 2310015047 WINATA WIRA AFRIAN  73 B 73.00

 45 2310015048 NURMALA DYFA  76 B 76.00

 46 2310015049 KHAIRA LAIQA DAHANA  68 B 68.00

SITI MONA AMELIA LESTARI, dr., M.Biomed

Ttd



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 3 (Dasar Diag.&Ter.)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

AGUS RAHMADI, dr., M.Biomed., MA

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015004 GILANG YUDHA PRATAMA  63 C 63.00

 2 2210015070 MUHAMMAD SABRI MAMONTO  59 C 59.00

 3 2310015050 ADINDA INAROTUN NAJWA  74 B 74.00

 4 2310015051 ALFATIH RIFQI MARCELIANTO  69 B 69.00

 5 2310015052 GHAZI AL GHIFARI  71 B 71.00

 6 2310015053 YARA SEPTIANA NABILA  65 C 65.00

 7 2310015054 KHAIRUNISA PUTRI  0 E 0.00

 8 2310015055 AURA LAQUISHA PUTRI FADILLAH  80 A 80.00

 9 2310015056 RR. KARISSA ALMIRA MAHESWAR  78 B 78.00

 10 2310015057 SALSABILLA IRDO  78 B 78.00

 11 2310015058 THOMAS HARDI WINANDA  74 B 74.00

 12 2310015059 FANEIZHA GHAISANI AULIA RAHM  62 C 62.00

 13 2310015060 SALSABILA CENDRAYU ONIDIA IS  76 B 76.00

 14 2310015061 AULYA CHINTA SABRINA ANAKKU H  74 B 74.00

 15 2310015062 GILANG ADILA PUTRA  72 B 72.00

 16 2310015063 MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAFEEZA GYM  79 B 79.00

 17 2310015064 ALFIORENO SUGIH FIRDIANSYAH  79 B 79.00

 18 2310015065 AISHA DWI MONICA  73 B 73.00

 19 2310015066 REVA BERLIAN RAFIZAL  78 B 78.00

 20 2310015067 M. BINTANG EFRINURJAL PRATAM  0 E 0.00

 21 2310015068 LYDIA MIMIH UTAMI  71 B 71.00

 22 2310015069 NABIILAH ALMAS SHADRINA  75 B 75.00

 23 2310015070 NABILA FARASYAINA SANDHA  0 E 0.00

 24 2310015071 NOVRINA DYAH FATIMAH PUTRI  76 B 76.00

 25 2310015072 KAYLA BERLIANA CESARINI  68 B 68.00

 26 2310015073 BUNGA RINJANI  76 B 76.00

 27 2310015074 NOVITA LAILY FUTRI ARIFIN  69 B 69.00

 28 2310015076 HENNDIA ADELIA PUTRI  68 B 68.00

 29 2310015077 NAZWA NUROHMANI YASIN  70 B 70.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Biomedik 3 (Dasar Diag.&Ter.)

1B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

AGUS RAHMADI, dr., M.Biomed., MA

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2310015078 MARSHANDA SABRINA AZZAHRA  69 B 69.00

 31 2310015079 TIARA KAMALIA BUDIMAN  69 B 69.00

 32 2310015080 ANDI MUTIA  66 C 66.00

 33 2310015081 DEVINA ANASTASYA UTAMI  67 C 67.00

 34 2310015082 FARAH ATHIYYA IHSANAT MUSTOP  71 B 71.00

 35 2310015083 AMIRA NABILA SHOLIHATI  76 B 76.00

 36 2310015084 NABIL AYATILLAH  79 B 79.00

 37 2310015085 ABDUL MAJID ALIFUDDIN  78 B 78.00

 38 2310015086 FARRAS TSANY BUDHIHARTATI  72 B 72.00

 39 2310015087 RAIHANAH ADAWIYYAH  74 B 74.00

 40 2310015088 HILYA NAAJIAH NAAFI'AH  73 B 73.00

 41 2310015089 FERDY FATWA ARIFIN  74 B 74.00

 42 2310015090 LARAS PUSPA DWI PUTRI KELILA  72 B 72.00

 43 2310015091 INTAN SRISANINAH  67 C 67.00

 44 2310015092 MUTHIA DINI ATIKAH  74 B 74.00

 45 2310015093 ABIMANYU ARTHUR RIZKY  70 B 70.00

 46 2310015094 VIOLEN ANGGRAENI  62 C 62.00

AGUS RAHMADI, dr., M.Biomed., MA

Ttd











































NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Dermatomusculosceletal

3A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 1810015005 DAVIT MUHAMAD KHADAFI  68 B 68.00

 2 1910015006 SITI LAWUNY HAYATI  74 B 74.00

 3 2110015035 SHYNTA LESA HIJRIYAH  68 B 68.00

 4 2110015036 RAAFINDA AURANI PUTRI  67 C 67.00

 5 2110015043 FACHRUN NISA AZHAR  66 C 66.00

 6 2110015046 SHOFI SALSABILA  69 B 69.00

 7 2110015050 PUTRI NUR LAILA SUNANDAR  65 C 65.00

 8 2210015001 AGUS REZA ALFIANA  69 B 69.00

 9 2210015002 HILDA RAUDHOTURROHMAH  79 B 79.00

 10 2210015005 ARINA SALSABILA FAJRIYANTI  82 A 82.00

 11 2210015006 ARIQ FATHURAHMAN SHIHAB  71 B 71.00

 12 2210015007 ADILLAH PARAHITA UMBARA  64 C 64.00

 13 2210015008 NUR HAMNI LAILA QADRIAH  74 B 74.00

 14 2210015009 DWI NOVITA LESTARI  77 B 77.00

 15 2210015010 KARMILA NISA LATHIFA  69 B 69.00

 16 2210015011 ABIGAIL NAJYA AUDIENNA  72 B 72.00

 17 2210015013 EKA FERIZA  66 C 66.00

 18 2210015014 ANGGI CITRA MARSELA  77 B 77.00

 19 2210015015 NADIA WAFIKA HASNA  74 B 74.00

 20 2210015016 KEYZA SEPTI INDARNINGTYAS  68 B 68.00

 21 2210015017 EKA JULIANA ANGWARUDIN  64 C 64.00

 22 2210015019 DALIAH  63 C 63.00

 23 2210015020 CUT ASHILAH HAURA  71 B 71.00

 24 2210015021 DINDA RATU NAJRIYAH  83 A 83.00

 25 2210015022 ARJUNA MAHENDRA AMASI  59 C 59.00

 26 2210015023 EKA ASTY RIZKIA  75 B 75.00

 27 2210015024 DZAKWAN FADHIL RAMADHANI  71 B 71.00

 28 2210015025 NABILA PUTRI ARIANI  67 C 67.00

 29 2210015026 SALZABILLA SYAHRAJAB  85 A 85.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Dermatomusculosceletal

3A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2210015027 TRIAJI SUBHYANTO  74 B 74.00

 31 2210015029 DEVI TAQIYYAH PUTRI  56 C 56.00

 32 2210015030 SHAFAA ALYAA  75 B 75.00

 33 2210015031 FATIH ABDURRAHMAN AL FARUQ  71 B 71.00

 34 2210015032 MUHAMMAD DERI SAPUTRO  77 B 77.00

 35 2210015033 NANDA FATHIMA HUMAIRAA  65 C 65.00

 36 2210015034 RENASYA FADHILLA UTAMI  73 B 73.00

 37 2210015035 ATHIRA PRAMESHNIRA IVANA  85 A 85.00

 38 2210015036 SYIFA RAISYAH EL HAKIM  66 C 66.00

 39 2210015037 RARA NADIKA  80 A 80.00

 40 2210015038 SAKINAH GHAISANI  72 B 72.00

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

Ttd



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Dermatomusculosceletal

3B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015040 MUHAMMAD GHIFARI ARRASYID  73 B 73.00

 2 2210015042 FIDELA WIJAKSARI SUGIYANTO  74 B 74.00

 3 2210015043 RANDHIVA FARHAN  75 B 75.00

 4 2210015044 SEPTIAN INDRA WISNU  70 B 70.00

 5 2210015045 JESIKA OLIVIA VERNANDA  56 C 56.00

 6 2210015046 RAKA PRAMUDYA MAHAPUTRA K  74 B 74.00

 7 2210015047 INKA ASTRI NINGRUM  66 C 66.00

 8 2210015049 DEYS KHANSA MILTAPUTRI  68 B 68.00

 9 2210015050 DHEA SALSABILA KURNIASARI  74 B 74.00

 10 2210015051 ELYA FITRI YANI  66 C 66.00

 11 2210015052 LUTHFI AJI SUPRAPTO  77 B 77.00

 12 2210015053 NAJWA NABILA NUGRAHA  71 B 71.00

 13 2210015054 SALMANINDITA NABILLAH TANTI  72 B 72.00

 14 2210015055 WIAN ZAKIA  70 B 70.00

 15 2210015056 AMANDALIAH CATRINA  69 B 69.00

 16 2210015057 MAHIRA PUTRI PRASTIWI  70 B 70.00

 17 2210015058 MUHAMAD AQLY MUBAROK  67 C 67.00

 18 2210015059 MUHAMMAD CHANDRAKA HARTA  67 C 67.00

 19 2210015060 MUHAMMAD ALVIN HAFIZH  72 B 72.00

 20 2210015061 MUHAMMAD AZHIM AL-FARAS  81 A 81.00

 21 2210015062 KHANSA AMIRA WIJAYANTI  80 A 80.00

 22 2210015063 HILYA NURUL AMALIA  64 C 64.00

 23 2210015064 ARIEF RACHMAN  84 A 84.00

 24 2210015065 DZAKY NUR KHALISH  59 C 59.00

 25 2210015066 NABILA WINNIE JULIANDA PUTRI  67 C 67.00

 26 2210015067 INDAH ADIARA  72 B 72.00

 27 2210015068 GIFFANDINI RIZKI RAHMATIKA  70 B 70.00

 28 2210015069 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH HANIF  67 C 67.00

 29 2210015071 SALSABILA PUTRI RAHMADINA  78 B 78.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Dermatomusculosceletal

3B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2210015072 SURYA KUSUMA  72 B 72.00

 31 2210015073 GHUMAISYA ALFIRA KHANSA SAN  70 B 70.00

 32 2210015074 DEBISKA AMANDA PUTRI  70 B 70.00

 33 2210015075 ARDELIA AMORITA HASIBUAN  72 B 72.00

 34 2210015076 ZAKI ZIDANE MOECHTAR  68 B 68.00

 35 2210015077 SHAFA TASYA KAMILA  68 B 68.00

 36 2210015078 CLAUDYA ATIQAH MAWADDAH HA  77 B 77.00

 37 2210015079 AZKA DZIKRY FUADY  74 B 74.00

 38 2210015080 KHAERUN NISA FEBRIYANTI  62 C 62.00

 39 2210015081 RAISYA ZAHIRA NATHANIA LUBIS  80 A 80.00

ETTY FARIDA MUSTIFAH, dr.,Sp.DV.

Ttd











NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Gastrointestinal 

5A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ACHDI KURNIA, dr., Sp.FK

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 1810015005 DAVIT MUHAMAD KHADAFI  68 B 68.00

 2 1910015006 SITI LAWUNY HAYATI  71 B 71.00

 3 2010015009 ALIYAH RASYIDAH  64 C 64.00

 4 2110015001 DEVANA ALIFIA AFIFAH  75 B 75.00

 5 2110015002 FARHAN KURNIA PRATAMA  70 B 70.00

 6 2110015003 ZAHIRAH  70 B 70.00

 7 2110015004 ALISHA FARAH WARDHANI  68 B 68.00

 8 2110015005 AYU MUTIAH  64 C 64.00

 9 2110015006 BIMO JANNATA FAIZIN  72 B 72.00

 10 2110015007 ANGGRAENI SITI HAMIDAH  68 B 68.00

 11 2110015009 SASKIA DWI VATAGERY  71 B 71.00

 12 2110015010 YASMINE PUTRI SULISTIYA  77 B 77.00

 13 2110015011 MUHAMMAD FAHRI UMASANGADJI  71 B 71.00

 14 2110015012 NABILAH ZAHRA ISLAMIY  74 B 74.00

 15 2110015014 SULTHAN TSARYCETTA ANDAREG  66 C 66.00

 16 2110015015 RAFIQA HUSNA AMALIA  73 B 73.00

 17 2110015016 ZAHRA AULIA SETIANI  72 B 72.00

 18 2110015017 AKBAR RAFLY RIVALDO  76 B 76.00

 19 2110015018 RIFYAL ALFATH SHIDQY  71 B 71.00

 20 2110015019 SANIA TRI AMANDA  78 B 78.00

 21 2110015020 NUR ANNISA  77 B 77.00

 22 2110015021 ARVIANI MAADURRUNNAFIS  74 B 74.00

 23 2110015022 ANIK KHUMAIROH  68 B 68.00

 24 2110015023 GAFFAR ABDUL MALIK  75 B 75.00

 25 2110015024 HANI SAFITRI  78 B 78.00

 26 2110015025 MEISYA LOVENTINA SALSABILA  71 B 71.00

 27 2110015026 AQILAH MUTHIA KHANSA  75 B 75.00

 28 2110015027 AMELIA VEGA OCTAVIANI  79 B 79.00

 29 2110015028 AATHIFAH NUR FATHINAH NISA  84 A 84.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Gastrointestinal 

5A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ACHDI KURNIA, dr., Sp.FK

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2110015029 SAIFUL KAMAL ROSYADI  76 B 76.00

 31 2110015030 DIMAS AGUS HIDAYATULLOH  68 B 68.00

 32 2110015031 DANISH NAYYARA WIJAYA  75 B 75.00

 33 2110015032 RAKA SURYANDIKA  75 B 75.00

 34 2110015033 AZIFAH SYIFA GIRSANG  76 B 76.00

 35 2110015034 ID'HAR SATRIYA PRABOWO  75 B 75.00

 36 2110015037 SYIFA AFNAN YUZALINA  71 B 71.00

 37 2110015038 KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH  70 B 70.00

 38 2110015039 FACHRI ACHMAD FAUZI  74 B 74.00

 39 2110015040 BAKHITAH NUJUD SANTOSO  74 B 74.00

 40 2110015041 ANGGRAENI WIJAYA KUSUMA  70 B 70.00

 41 2110015042 ANGGUN NUR RAMADHANI  65 C 65.00

 42 2110015044 ASSYU'ARA AL'ASYI  77 B 77.00

 43 2110015045 SARI PUSPITA DEWI  69 B 69.00

 44 2110015047 MUHAMMAD DZIKRA PADAFFA  69 B 69.00

 45 2110015048 PUTRI SALSABILA EDIATI  77 B 77.00

 46 2110015049 ILHAM AKBAR  67 C 67.00

ACHDI KURNIA, dr., Sp.FK

Ttd













NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Kardiovaskuler 

3A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ENDIN NOKIK STUJANNA, dr., Ph.D.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 1810015005 DAVIT MUHAMAD KHADAFI  67 C 67.00

 2 1910015006 SITI LAWUNY HAYATI  75 B 75.00

 3 2110015035 SHYNTA LESA HIJRIYAH  74 B 74.00

 4 2110015036 RAAFINDA AURANI PUTRI  58 C 58.00

 5 2110015043 FACHRUN NISA AZHAR  66 C 66.00

 6 2110015046 SHOFI SALSABILA  67 C 67.00

 7 2110015050 PUTRI NUR LAILA SUNANDAR  63 C 63.00

 8 2210015001 AGUS REZA ALFIANA  70 B 70.00

 9 2210015002 HILDA RAUDHOTURROHMAH  87 A 87.00

 10 2210015005 ARINA SALSABILA FAJRIYANTI  80 A 80.00

 11 2210015006 ARIQ FATHURAHMAN SHIHAB  72 B 72.00

 12 2210015007 ADILLAH PARAHITA UMBARA  65 C 65.00

 13 2210015008 NUR HAMNI LAILA QADRIAH  75 B 75.00

 14 2210015009 DWI NOVITA LESTARI  77 B 77.00

 15 2210015010 KARMILA NISA LATHIFA  65 C 65.00

 16 2210015011 ABIGAIL NAJYA AUDIENNA  74 B 74.00

 17 2210015013 EKA FERIZA  61 C 61.00

 18 2210015014 ANGGI CITRA MARSELA  79 B 79.00

 19 2210015015 NADIA WAFIKA HASNA  71 B 71.00

 20 2210015016 KEYZA SEPTI INDARNINGTYAS  69 B 69.00

 21 2210015017 EKA JULIANA ANGWARUDIN  61 C 61.00

 22 2210015019 DALIAH  62 C 62.00

 23 2210015020 CUT ASHILAH HAURA  76 B 76.00

 24 2210015021 DINDA RATU NAJRIYAH  83 A 83.00

 25 2210015022 ARJUNA MAHENDRA AMASI  62 C 62.00

 26 2210015023 EKA ASTY RIZKIA  71 B 71.00

 27 2210015024 DZAKWAN FADHIL RAMADHANI  73 B 73.00

 28 2210015025 NABILA PUTRI ARIANI  66 C 66.00

 29 2210015026 SALZABILLA SYAHRAJAB  84 A 84.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Kardiovaskuler 

3A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

ENDIN NOKIK STUJANNA, dr., Ph.D.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2210015027 TRIAJI SUBHYANTO  75 B 75.00

 31 2210015029 DEVI TAQIYYAH PUTRI  63 C 63.00

 32 2210015030 SHAFAA ALYAA  78 B 78.00

 33 2210015031 FATIH ABDURRAHMAN AL FARUQ  70 B 70.00

 34 2210015032 MUHAMMAD DERI SAPUTRO  77 B 77.00

 35 2210015033 NANDA FATHIMA HUMAIRAA  70 B 70.00

 36 2210015034 RENASYA FADHILLA UTAMI  80 A 80.00

 37 2210015035 ATHIRA PRAMESHNIRA IVANA  77 B 77.00

 38 2210015036 SYIFA RAISYAH EL HAKIM  69 B 69.00

 39 2210015037 RARA NADIKA  76 B 76.00

 40 2210015038 SAKINAH GHAISANI  77 B 77.00

ENDIN NOKIK STUJANNA, dr., Ph.D.

Ttd



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Kardiovaskuler 

3B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SIDHI LAKSONO PURWOWIYOTO, dr.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2210015040 MUHAMMAD GHIFARI ARRASYID  76 B 76.00

 2 2210015042 FIDELA WIJAKSARI SUGIYANTO  78 B 78.00

 3 2210015043 RANDHIVA FARHAN  77 B 77.00

 4 2210015044 SEPTIAN INDRA WISNU  67 C 67.00

 5 2210015045 JESIKA OLIVIA VERNANDA  56 C 56.00

 6 2210015046 RAKA PRAMUDYA MAHAPUTRA K  76 B 76.00

 7 2210015047 INKA ASTRI NINGRUM  70 B 70.00

 8 2210015049 DEYS KHANSA MILTAPUTRI  67 C 67.00

 9 2210015050 DHEA SALSABILA KURNIASARI  75 B 75.00

 10 2210015051 ELYA FITRI YANI  62 C 62.00

 11 2210015052 LUTHFI AJI SUPRAPTO  75 B 75.00

 12 2210015053 NAJWA NABILA NUGRAHA  71 B 71.00

 13 2210015054 SALMANINDITA NABILLAH TANTI  73 B 73.00

 14 2210015055 WIAN ZAKIA  72 B 72.00

 15 2210015056 AMANDALIAH CATRINA  65 C 65.00

 16 2210015057 MAHIRA PUTRI PRASTIWI  74 B 74.00

 17 2210015058 MUHAMAD AQLY MUBAROK  70 B 70.00

 18 2210015059 MUHAMMAD CHANDRAKA HARTA  66 C 66.00

 19 2210015060 MUHAMMAD ALVIN HAFIZH  75 B 75.00

 20 2210015061 MUHAMMAD AZHIM AL-FARAS  83 A 83.00

 21 2210015062 KHANSA AMIRA WIJAYANTI  78 B 78.00

 22 2210015063 HILYA NURUL AMALIA  70 B 70.00

 23 2210015064 ARIEF RACHMAN  82 A 82.00

 24 2210015065 DZAKY NUR KHALISH  64 C 64.00

 25 2210015066 NABILA WINNIE JULIANDA PUTRI  70 B 70.00

 26 2210015067 INDAH ADIARA  76 B 76.00

 27 2210015068 GIFFANDINI RIZKI RAHMATIKA  72 B 72.00

 28 2210015069 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH HANIF  62 C 62.00

 29 2210015071 SALSABILA PUTRI RAHMADINA  80 A 80.00



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Kardiovaskuler 

3B

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

SIDHI LAKSONO PURWOWIYOTO, dr.

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 30 2210015072 SURYA KUSUMA  70 B 70.00

 31 2210015073 GHUMAISYA ALFIRA KHANSA SAN  67 C 67.00

 32 2210015074 DEBISKA AMANDA PUTRI  66 C 66.00

 33 2210015075 ARDELIA AMORITA HASIBUAN  76 B 76.00

 34 2210015076 ZAKI ZIDANE MOECHTAR  71 B 71.00

 35 2210015077 SHAFA TASYA KAMILA  66 C 66.00

 36 2210015078 CLAUDYA ATIQAH MAWADDAH HA  73 B 73.00

 37 2210015079 AZKA DZIKRY FUADY  77 B 77.00

 38 2210015080 KHAERUN NISA FEBRIYANTI  67 C 67.00

 39 2210015081 RAISYA ZAHIRA NATHANIA LUBIS  82 A 82.00

SIDHI LAKSONO PURWOWIYOTO, dr.

Ttd











NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Kesehatan Reproduksi

5A

Kedokteran

Kedokteran

WAWANG SETIAWAN SUKARYA, Dr., dr., Sp.OG (

( 0 % ) ( 100 % )( 0 % )( 0 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2023/2024

N.AKTIF

 1 2010015009 ALIYAH RASYIDAH  72 B 72.00

 2 2110015001 DEVANA ALIFIA AFIFAH  74 B 74.00

 3 2110015002 FARHAN KURNIA PRATAMA  75 B 75.00

 4 2110015003 ZAHIRAH  74 B 74.00

 5 2110015004 ALISHA FARAH WARDHANI  74 B 74.00

 6 2110015005 AYU MUTIAH  75 B 75.00

 7 2110015006 BIMO JANNATA FAIZIN  78 B 78.00

 8 2110015007 ANGGRAENI SITI HAMIDAH  75 B 75.00

 9 2110015009 SASKIA DWI VATAGERY  78 B 78.00

 10 2110015010 YASMINE PUTRI SULISTIYA  79 B 79.00

 11 2110015011 MUHAMMAD FAHRI UMASANGADJI  75 B 75.00

 12 2110015012 NABILAH ZAHRA ISLAMIY  77 B 77.00

 13 2110015014 SULTHAN TSARYCETTA ANDAREG  69 B 69.00

 14 2110015015 RAFIQA HUSNA AMALIA  76 B 76.00

 15 2110015016 ZAHRA AULIA SETIANI  77 B 77.00

 16 2110015017 AKBAR RAFLY RIVALDO  76 B 76.00

 17 2110015018 RIFYAL ALFATH SHIDQY  74 B 74.00

 18 2110015019 SANIA TRI AMANDA  81 A 81.00

 19 2110015020 NUR ANNISA  78 B 78.00

 20 2110015021 ARVIANI MAADURRUNNAFIS  81 A 81.00

 21 2110015022 ANIK KHUMAIROH  74 B 74.00

 22 2110015023 GAFFAR ABDUL MALIK  75 B 75.00

 23 2110015024 HANI SAFITRI  83 A 83.00

 24 2110015025 MEISYA LOVENTINA SALSABILA  73 B 73.00

 25 2110015026 AQILAH MUTHIA KHANSA  83 A 83.00

 26 2110015027 AMELIA VEGA OCTAVIANI  83 A 83.00

 27 2110015028 AATHIFAH NUR FATHINAH NISA  89 A 89.00

 28 2110015029 SAIFUL KAMAL ROSYADI  77 B 77.00

 29 2110015030 DIMAS AGUS HIDAYATULLOH  73 B 73.00
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 30 2110015031 DANISH NAYYARA WIJAYA  79 B 79.00

 31 2110015032 RAKA SURYANDIKA  72 B 72.00

 32 2110015033 AZIFAH SYIFA GIRSANG  77 B 77.00

 33 2110015034 ID'HAR SATRIYA PRABOWO  70 B 70.00

 34 2110015037 SYIFA AFNAN YUZALINA  78 B 78.00

 35 2110015038 KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH  78 B 78.00

 36 2110015039 FACHRI ACHMAD FAUZI  73 B 73.00

 37 2110015040 BAKHITAH NUJUD SANTOSO  75 B 75.00

 38 2110015041 ANGGRAENI WIJAYA KUSUMA  75 B 75.00

 39 2110015042 ANGGUN NUR RAMADHANI  74 B 74.00

 40 2110015044 ASSYU'ARA AL'ASYI  81 A 81.00

 41 2110015045 SARI PUSPITA DEWI  77 B 77.00

 42 2110015047 MUHAMMAD DZIKRA PADAFFA  70 B 70.00

 43 2110015048 PUTRI SALSABILA EDIATI  76 B 76.00

 44 2110015049 ILHAM AKBAR  73 B 73.00

WAWANG SETIAWAN SUKARYA, Dr., dr., S

Ttd
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 1 2110015035 SHYNTA LESA HIJRIYAH  69 B 69.00

 2 2110015036 RAAFINDA AURANI PUTRI  60 C 60.00

 3 2110015043 FACHRUN NISA AZHAR  66 C 66.00

 4 2110015046 SHOFI SALSABILA  68 B 68.00

 5 2110015050 PUTRI NUR LAILA SUNANDAR  71 B 71.00

 6 2210015001 AGUS REZA ALFIANA  75 B 75.00

 7 2210015002 HILDA RAUDHOTURROHMAH  77 B 77.00

 8 2210015005 ARINA SALSABILA FAJRIYANTI  76 B 76.00

 9 2210015006 ARIQ FATHURAHMAN SHIHAB  69 B 69.00

 10 2210015007 ADILLAH PARAHITA UMBARA  66 C 66.00

 11 2210015008 NUR HAMNI LAILA QADRIAH  69 B 69.00

 12 2210015009 DWI NOVITA LESTARI  74 B 74.00

 13 2210015010 KARMILA NISA LATHIFA  67 C 67.00

 14 2210015011 ABIGAIL NAJYA AUDIENNA  71 B 71.00

 15 2210015013 EKA FERIZA  67 C 67.00

 16 2210015014 ANGGI CITRA MARSELA  75 B 75.00

 17 2210015015 NADIA WAFIKA HASNA  71 B 71.00

 18 2210015016 KEYZA SEPTI INDARNINGTYAS  66 C 66.00

 19 2210015017 EKA JULIANA ANGWARUDIN  65 C 65.00

 20 2210015019 DALIAH  66 C 66.00

 21 2210015020 CUT ASHILAH HAURA  75 B 75.00

 22 2210015021 DINDA RATU NAJRIYAH  79 B 79.00

 23 2210015022 ARJUNA MAHENDRA AMASI  60 C 60.00

 24 2210015023 EKA ASTY RIZKIA  75 B 75.00

 25 2210015024 DZAKWAN FADHIL RAMADHANI  68 B 68.00

 26 2210015025 NABILA PUTRI ARIANI  67 C 67.00

 27 2210015026 SALZABILLA SYAHRAJAB  80 A 80.00

 28 2210015027 TRIAJI SUBHYANTO  75 B 75.00

 29 2210015029 DEVI TAQIYYAH PUTRI  63 C 63.00
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 30 2210015030 SHAFAA ALYAA  75 B 75.00

 31 2210015031 FATIH ABDURRAHMAN AL FARUQ  67 C 67.00

 32 2210015032 MUHAMMAD DERI SAPUTRO  77 B 77.00

 33 2210015033 NANDA FATHIMA HUMAIRAA  67 C 67.00

 34 2210015034 RENASYA FADHILLA UTAMI  71 B 71.00

 35 2210015035 ATHIRA PRAMESHNIRA IVANA  78 B 78.00

 36 2210015036 SYIFA RAISYAH EL HAKIM  69 B 69.00

 37 2210015037 RARA NADIKA  74 B 74.00

 38 2210015038 SAKINAH GHAISANI  71 B 71.00

ISMAILY FASYAH, dr., M.Ked.

Ttd
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 1 2210015040 MUHAMMAD GHIFARI ARRASYID  75 B 75.00

 2 2210015042 FIDELA WIJAKSARI SUGIYANTO  75 B 75.00

 3 2210015043 RANDHIVA FARHAN  73 B 73.00

 4 2210015044 SEPTIAN INDRA WISNU  61 C 61.00

 5 2210015045 JESIKA OLIVIA VERNANDA  65 C 65.00

 6 2210015046 RAKA PRAMUDYA MAHAPUTRA K  71 B 71.00

 7 2210015047 INKA ASTRI NINGRUM  70 B 70.00

 8 2210015049 DEYS KHANSA MILTAPUTRI  71 B 71.00

 9 2210015050 DHEA SALSABILA KURNIASARI  69 B 69.00

 10 2210015051 ELYA FITRI YANI  66 C 66.00

 11 2210015052 LUTHFI AJI SUPRAPTO  73 B 73.00

 12 2210015053 NAJWA NABILA NUGRAHA  70 B 70.00

 13 2210015054 SALMANINDITA NABILLAH TANTI  75 B 75.00

 14 2210015055 WIAN ZAKIA  73 B 73.00

 15 2210015056 AMANDALIAH CATRINA  68 B 68.00

 16 2210015057 MAHIRA PUTRI PRASTIWI  72 B 72.00

 17 2210015058 MUHAMAD AQLY MUBAROK  69 B 69.00

 18 2210015059 MUHAMMAD CHANDRAKA HARTA  71 B 71.00

 19 2210015060 MUHAMMAD ALVIN HAFIZH  70 B 70.00

 20 2210015061 MUHAMMAD AZHIM AL-FARAS  79 B 79.00

 21 2210015062 KHANSA AMIRA WIJAYANTI  80 A 80.00

 22 2210015063 HILYA NURUL AMALIA  68 B 68.00

 23 2210015064 ARIEF RACHMAN  78 B 78.00

 24 2210015065 DZAKY NUR KHALISH  65 C 65.00

 25 2210015066 NABILA WINNIE JULIANDA PUTRI  72 B 72.00

 26 2210015067 INDAH ADIARA  76 B 76.00

 27 2210015068 GIFFANDINI RIZKI RAHMATIKA  68 B 68.00

 28 2210015069 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH HANIF  60 C 60.00

 29 2210015071 SALSABILA PUTRI RAHMADINA  82 A 82.00
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 30 2210015072 SURYA KUSUMA  73 B 73.00

 31 2210015073 GHUMAISYA ALFIRA KHANSA SAN  71 B 71.00

 32 2210015074 DEBISKA AMANDA PUTRI  66 C 66.00

 33 2210015075 ARDELIA AMORITA HASIBUAN  76 B 76.00

 34 2210015076 ZAKI ZIDANE MOECHTAR  73 B 73.00

 35 2210015077 SHAFA TASYA KAMILA  71 B 71.00

 36 2210015078 CLAUDYA ATIQAH MAWADDAH HA  66 C 66.00

 37 2210015079 AZKA DZIKRY FUADY  72 B 72.00

 38 2210015080 KHAERUN NISA FEBRIYANTI  72 B 72.00

 39 2210015081 RAISYA ZAHIRA NATHANIA LUBIS  81 A 81.00

ZAHRA NURUSSHOFA, dr. Sp.P.A

Ttd


